Category: LED
Narrow Profile Strip
Prefix: NPS
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
The Narrow Profile Strip (NPS) Fixture family has been developed to dramatically improve energy

• Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
Narrow Profile Industrial
ORDERING GUIDE
NPS
COLOR
TEMP.
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K
PREFIX/
SERIES
NPS - Narrow
    Profile
Strip
    Fixture
DRIVER
TYPE
GW - Gloss White (Smooth)
HOUSING
COLOR / FINISH
SIZE
4 - 4'
8 - 8'
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
DM - 0-10v Low Voltage
Dimming (10% - 100%)
F - Frosted Linear
PMMA Lens
1/2RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2018 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
LUMEN
OUTPUT*
*LKFS = Field Selectable Delivered Lumens
4ft = 3500(25w)/4000(30w)/5000lms(34w)
8ft = 7000(50w)/8500(60w)/10000lms(69w)
Blank-Field
Selectable*
*Blank = Field Selectable
CCT 35K/4K/5K
L010
(8w)